IX Fina Diving Grand Prix

Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, 1 meter
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Diver

Min Fang

Anna Lindberg
Anna Looze
Yuanyuan Hou
Katja Dieckow
Nora Barta

Satu Uusitalo
Estelle Escoffier
Clemence Monnery
Eva Kimlova

. Elina Eggers

. Leyre Eizaguirre

. Diamantina Georgatou
. Natasa Kolic

. Louise Van Hoof

Results

Team
China
Sweden
Russia
China
Germany
Hungary
Finland
France
France
Switzerland
Sweden
Spain
Greece
Croatia
Great Britain

Result
263.01
255.78
237.12
227.61
216.72
212.73
212.49
212.49
209.34
207.06
206.67
203.70
193.38
186.45
178.68



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix

Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, 3 meters, Final
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Semif
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Diver

Hou Yuanyuan

Nora Barta

Olena Zhupina

Min Fang

Anna Lindberg
Angelique Rodriguez
inal

Mariane Allaire-Morin
Elina Eggers
Clemence Monnery
Carlie Gidman

Katja Dieckow
Louise Meek

Preliminary

13.
14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
19.

Emmanuelle B.Duputis
Anna Looze

Leyre Eizaguirre
Louise Van Hoof
Kristie Wanner

Estelle Escoffier
Diamantina Georgatou

Results

Team
China
Hungary
Ukraina
China
Sweden
Puerto Rico

Canada
Sweden
France
Australia
Germany
Australia

Canada
Russia
Spain

Great Britain
Canada
France
Greece

Result
321.81
310.68
303.72
301.50
285.99
249.06

250.32
247.95
242.94
242.49
235.98
222.69

216.39
200.85
0.00

200.22
192.57
185.28
171.72
171.72



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix

Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal A

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Hou Yuanyuan China 292.83
2. Olena Zhupina Ukraina 291.54
3. Anna Lindberg Sweden 279.45
4. Mariane Allaire-Morin Canada 250.32
5. Clemence Monnery France 242.94
6. Louise Meek Australia 222.69
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IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal B

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Min Fang China 309.24
2. Nora Barta Hungary 291.33
3. Angelique Rodriguez Puerto Rico 250.98
4. Elina Eggers Sweden 247.95
5. Carlie Gidman Australia 242.49
6. Katja Dieckow Germany 235.98

O 00



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, platform, Final
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Diver

Jing Zhou

Olena Zhupina
Angelique Rodriguez
Xiaoxiao Lian

Anna Mcllwaine
Emmanuelle B.Duputis

Dolores Saez De lbarra
Hayley Lambert
Mariane Allaire-Morin
Alicia Carretero

Marion Reiff

Carlie Gidman

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Roseline Filion
Elina Eggers
Leanne Rutkowski
Swana Jendt
Brooke Graddon
Anna Looze

Results

Team
China
Ukraina
Puerto Rico
China
Australia
Canada

Spain

Great Britain
Canada
Spain
Austria
Australia

Canada
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany
Great Britain
Russia

Result
342.93
341.22
321.57
297.30
280.14
244.02

260.37
252.57
247.56
244.05
239.40
185.85

278.79
253.89
208.86
196.02
174.99
did not start



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, platform, Semifinal A

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Xiaoxiao Lian China 308.97
2. Emmanuelle B.Duputis Canada 270.93
3. Angelique Rodriguez Puerto Rico 265.83
4. Dolores Saez De lbarra Spain 260.37
5. Hayley Lambert Great Britain 252.57
6. Alicia Carretero Spain 244.05



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, platform, Semifinal B

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Olena Zhupina Ukraina 315.45
2. Jing Zhou China 282.12
3. Anna Mcllwaine Australia 252.42
4. Mariane Allaire-Morin Canada 247.56
5. Marion Reiff Austria 239.40
6. Carlie Gidman Australia 185.85
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IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Angelique Rodriguez Puerto Rico 317.79
2. Jing Zhou China 292.08
3. Dolores Saez De Ibarra Spain 284.70
4. Carlie Gidman Australia 282.42
5. Roseline Filion Canada 278.79
6. Mariane Allaire-Morin Canada 275.19
7. Xiaoxiao Lian China 271.98
8. Anna Mcllwaine Australia 258.69
9. Hayley Lambert Great Britain 256.56
10. Elina Eggers Sweden 253.89
11. Alicia Carretero Spain 235.59
12. Marion Reiff Austria 232.26
13. Emmanuelle B.Duputis Canada 231.99
14. Olena Zhupina Ukraina 231.66
15. Leanne Rutkowski Great Britain 208.86
16. Swana Jendt Germany 196.02
17. Brooke Graddon Great Britain 174.99
Anna Looze Russia did not start
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IXF

ina Diving Grand Prix

Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, 3 meters syncro

wn e

4,

ol

Diver

Min Fang / Yuanyuan Hou
Saez De Ibarra / Eizaguirre
Carlie Gidman / Louise Meek
E. Escoffier / C. Monnery

. S. Koutsopetrou / D. Georgatou

Results

Team
China
Spain
Australia
France
Greece

Result
299.40
263.61
248.40
242.28
240.06



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Women, platform syncro
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Diver

Anna Mcllwaine / Carlie Gidman
Xiaoxiao Lian / Jing Zhou

Leanne Rutkowski / Hayley Lambert
Papa-Papavailopou / Hatzimitrou

E. Escoffier / C. Monnery

Results

Team
Australia
China

Great Britain
Greece
France

Result
281.34
278.34
241.89
231.42
did not start



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 1 meter
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Diver

Hao Xu

Yuri Shlyakov
Magnus Frick
Nikolaos Siranidis
Jiaming Chen
Jose Miguel Gil
Luis A. Villarroel
Gonzalo Selles
Jukka Piekkanen
Jose Egana

. David Lemasson

. Ville Vahtola

. Alexandros Manos

. Gregorz Szczepek

. Gareth Jones

. Gregorz Musiatek

. Sime Peric

. Patrick Rodriguez Rubio

Nicholas Robinson-Baker

Results

Team
China
Ukraina
Sweden
Greece
China

Spain
Venezuela
Spain
Finland
Sweden
France
Finland
Greece
Poland
Great Britain
Poland
Croatia
Germany
Great Britain

Result
374.22
356.31
341.97
341.46
332.40
329.49
323.13
305.19
295.98
295.89
286.71
271.62
269.82
259.92
259.86
254.52
232.53
230.64
did not start



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 3 meters, Final

arwpdpRE

6

Diver

Alexander Dobroskok
Jiaming Zheng
Dmytro Lysenko
Mark Shipman
Nikolaos Siranidis
Luis A. Villarroel

Semifinal

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

Javier lllana

Yuri Shlyakov
Luke Jones
Jukka Piekkanen
Thomas Bimis
Julio Abate

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Andrezj Kozdranski
Gregorz Musiatek

Blake Aldridge

Magnus Frick

Jose Egana

Constantin Blaha

Ville Vahtola

Nicholas Robinson-Baker
Gregorz Szczepek
Gonzalo Selles
Alexandros Manos
Patrick Rodriguez Rubio
Sime Peric

Erik Petursson

Results

Team
Russia
China
Ukraina
Great Britain
Greece
Venezuela

Spain
Ukraina
Australia
Finland
Greece
Canada

Poland
Poland
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Finland
Great Britain
Poland
Spain
Greece
Germany
Croatia
Canada

Result
458.94
434.97
420.93
409.08
407.67
391.95

393.93
388.44
387.33
375.36
374.01
350.64

336.99
335.85
332.01
329.58
320.82
298.86
296.16
292.92
289.02
277.83
277.77
273.84
260.76
254.01



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal A

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Alexander Dobroskok Russia 410.07
2. Jiaming Zheng China 408.30
3. Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 395.16
4. Javier lllana Spain 393.93
5. Luke Jones Australia 387.33
6. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 375.36



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix

Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Mark Shipman Great Britain 396.45
2. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraina 391.92
3. Luis A. Villarroel Venezuela 388.74
4. Yuri Shlyakov Ukraina 388.44
5. Thomas Bimis Greece 374.01
6. Julio Abate Canada 350.64



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Alexander Dobroskok Russia 432.75
2. Yuri Shlyakov Ukraina 401.82
3. Nikolaos Siranidis Greece 398.04
4. Luis A. Villarroel Venezuela 391.80
5. Jiaming Zheng China 386.91
6. Thomas Bimis Greece 386.25
7. Javier lllana Spain 365.22
8. Mark Shipman Great Britain 360.87
9. Luke Jones Australia 357.75
10. Dmytro Lysenko Ukraina 353.88
11. Jukka Piekkanen Finland 348.93
12. Julio Abate Canada 342.27
13. Andrezj Kozdranski Poland 336.99
14. Gregorz Musiatek Poland 335.85
15. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 332.01
16. Magnus Frick Sweden 329.58
17. Jose Egana Sweden 320.82
18. Constantin Blaha Austria 298.86
19. Ville Vahtola Finland 296.16
20. Nicholas Robinson-Baker Great Britain 292.92
21. Gregorz Szczepek Poland 289.02
22. Gonzalo Selles Spain 277.83
23. Alexandros Manos Greece 277.77
24. Patrick Rodriguez Rubio Germany 273.84
25. Sime Peric Croatia 260.76
26. Erik Petursson Canada 254.01
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Results

IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, platform, Final

Diver Team

1. Jing Chang China

2. Julio Abate Canada

3. Olexandr Kropotov Ukraina

4. Xiaohuan Wang China

5. Blake Aldridge Great Britain

6. Erik Petursson Canada
Semifinal

7. Gareth Jones Great Britain

8. Alexandros Spyros Greece
Preliminary

9. Sotirios Trakas Greece

10. Magnus Frick Sweden

Result
412.80
374.40
371.76
371.49
340.41
333.00

292.98
256.50

266.43
242.58



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, platform, Semifinal A

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Xiaohuan Wang China 456.63
2. Olexandr Kropotov Ukraina 385.95
3. Julio Abate Canada 347.31
4. Gareth Jones Great Britain 292.98



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, platform, Semifinal B

Results

O 00

Diver Team Result
1. Jing Chang China 397.23
2. Erik Petursson Canada 312.39
3. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 301.74
4, Greece 256.50

Alexandros Spyros



Results

IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, platform, Preliminary

Diver Team Result
1. Xiaohuan Wang China 369.39
2. Jing Chang China 361.65
3. Olexandr Kropotov Ukraina 354.66
4. Blake Aldridge Great Britain 353.64
5. Julio Abate Canada 304.44
6. Erik Petursson Canada 292.86
7. Gareth Jones Great Britain 274.68
8. Sotirios Trakas Greece 266.43
9. Magnus Frick Sweden 242.58
10. Alexandros Spyros Greece 235.35
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IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, 3 meters syncro

Diver

Hao Xu / Jiaming Chen

G. Kozdranski / A. Kozdranski
Nikolaos Siranidis / Thomas Bimis
Dmytro Lysenko / Yuri Shlyakov
Jose Miguel Gil / Javier lllana
Ville Vahtola / Jukka Piekkanen
G. Jones / N. Robinson-Baker

Results

Team
China
Poland
Greece
Ukraina
Spain
Finland
Great Britain

Result
322.50
290.58
284.94
283.32
274.14
269.25
251.55



IX Fina Diving Grand Prix
Madrid, 2/13/03

Men, platform syncro

Diver
1. Jing Chang / Xiaohuan Wang
2. A. Spyros / I. Gavriilidis
3. Blake Aldridge / Gareth Jones

Results

Team

China
Greece
Great Britain

Result
314.34
305.82
264.18
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